
June 24, 1982 

Dear Sirs: 

Please be advised that pursuant to notice, a special meeting 
of the City Council of the City of Ogema, Minnesota was held 
on June 8, 1982 at 7 p.m. at the Ogema City Hall, Ogema, 
Minnesota. The subject of that meeting was the adoption of 
an Assessment Roll for sanitary sewer extension inside the 
City. The Roll as presented and then amended was unanimously 
adopted by the Council. As a result of that adoption, you have 
been assessed as fqllows: 

Parcel No. Description 

.Block 3, Lot 3 State 

Block 9, Lot 11 II 

Blk 14, Lots l-6 II 

Incl. 

Owner 

of Minn. 

II 

If 

Frontage & 
Hookup 

F-40' 
S-1 

F-25' 
S-2 

F-300' 
S-1 

Total: 

Assessment 

$ 448.00 
152. 60, 

280.00 
305.20 . 

3,, 360.00. 
152.60 

----·---
$4,698. 40 . • ... 

If there are any questions regarding this notice, please contact. · 
either me or the County Auditor. Additional information, as 
well as the Assessment Roll itself, is on file with the Becker 
County Auditor, Becker County Court Rouse, Detl:oit Lakes, 
Minn.esota, and :with me at my office in the City of Ogema, Ogema~ 
Mitmesota. 

Sincerely, 

~u~ 
Mary Vasecka 
City Clerk 
City of Ogema, Minnesota 
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