June 24, 1982

Dear Sirs:

Please be advised that pursuant to notice, a special meeting of the City Council of the City of Ogema, Minnesota was held on June 8, 1982 at 7 p.m. at the Ogema City Hall, Ogema, Minnesota. The subject of that meeting was the adoption of an Assessment Roll for sanitary sewer extension inside the City. The Roll as presented and then amended was unanimously adopted by the Council. As a result of that adoption, you have been assessed as follows:

Parcel No.	Description	Owner	Frontage & <u>Hookup</u>	Assessment
Blo	ock 3, Lot 3	State of Minn.	F-40' S-1	\$ 448.00 152.60
Blo	ock 9, Lot 11	H II	F-25' S-2	280.00 305.20
Blk Inc	14, Lots 1-6	H H	F-300 * S-1	3,360.00 152.60

Total:

\$4,698.40

If there are any questions regarding this notice, please contact either me or the County Auditor. Additional information, as well as the Assessment Roll itself, is on file with the Becker County Auditor, Becker County Court House, Detroit Lakes, Minnesota, and with me at my office in the City of Ogema, Ogema, Minnesota.

Sincerely,

Mary Vasecka City Clerk City of Ogema, Minnesota

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED JUL 7 1982 Joans Ondersons Growes Secretary of State

#34072